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Blasting Exam Calendar | Q3–Q4, 2024

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

R07/24



Blasting Exam Schedule, July to December 2024

July 2024
July 16 (Tuesday): Richmond

July 24 (Wednesday): Nanaimo

July 30 (Tuesday): Kelowna

August 2024
August 22 (Thursday): Nanaimo

August 28 (Wednesday): Richmond

September 2024
September 12 (Thursday): Terrace

September 19 (Thursday): Kelowna

September 24 (Tuesday): Nanaimo

September 26 (Thursday): Richmond

October 2024
October 3 (Thursday): Prince George

October 9 (Wednesday): Nelson/Cranbrook

October 10 (Thursday): Nelson/Cranbrook

October 16 (Wednesday): Courtney

October 18 (Friday): Richmond

October 22 (Tuesday): Kelowna

November 2024 
November 2 (Saturday): Revelstoke

November 3 (Sunday): Revelstoke

November 6 (Wednesday): Fernie

November 13 (Wednesday): Golden

November 14 (Thursday): Golden

November 27 (Wednesday): Victoria

December 2024
December 4 (Wednesday): Nanaimo

December 10 (Tuesday): Richmond


